109
110
111
E )
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Abigail Ernst
Mairead Raley
Roisin Walsh
Katelyn Dart
Caitlin Sheely
Laura Minnock
Brooke Milligan
Rafaela Kut

Alana Schimmel
Charlotte Witti
Charlotte A. Lewicki
Kennedy Frakes
Megan Snyder
Elianna Cox

Julia Salazar

Layla Gebauer
Georgia Creter
Kathleen Winn
Makenna Holloway
Maggie Rochford
Penny Glass
 Eilidh Hardychuk
Isla Mitchelson
Mia Quinn
Addileen Davian
Aine Twohig

Keira Vanderlaan
Karsyn Guerra
Brigid Ronan
Colette Bond
Olivia Descoteaux
Abigail Hayes
Audrey Oh
Senya Kero
Keelyn Schubert
Londyn Rhodes
Madeleine Chevalier

Delaney Belle McNaboe

Doherty Petri : USA & Ireland

McGough Academy : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Scoil Rince Luimni : New England Region, USA
Yvonne Kelly Dance Academy : Eastern Region, Canada
Dennehy Mayer : Mid America Region, USA

River City : Western Region, Canada

Kelly Hendry : North East Region, England

Drake : Southern Region, USA

Trinity Academy : Mid America Region, USA

' Murphy Academy : New England Region, USA
Doherty Petri : USA & Ireland

Murphy Irish Dancers : Western Region, USA

Bell : Mid America Region, USA

Murray Academy : New England Region, USA
Scariff Locklier Leonelli : Southern Region, USA
Cashel Academy : Mid America Region, USA
Schade Academy : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Hamilton : Eastern Region, Canada

McGing : Mid America Region, USA

Rince Na Tiarna : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Kavanagh Porter: USA & Ireland

Steel : Western Region, Canada

Celtic Irish Dance Academy : Western Region, USA
Francis Academy : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

Burke School of Irish Dance, OH : Mid America Region, USA
Harney Pender Keady Academy : New England Region, USA
Inishfree : Southern Region, USA

Glencastle Irish Dancers : Mid America Region, USA
Onérach Mulhern Geraghty : USA & Ireland

Egan School Ohio : Mid America Region, USA

Sue Fay Healy : Eastern Region, Canada

Murray Academy : New England Region, USA
McBride WUSR : Western Region, USA

Drake : Southern Region, USA

Bellator Academy : Mid America Region, USA
Marie Moore : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
O’Shea-Chaplin : New England Region, USA
Doherty Petri : USA & Ireland




147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
7
7
73
174
75
176
77
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Ayasha Lombard
Madelyn Krell
Annabelle Noone
Rosemary VWalker
Evelyn Cnudde
Lily Gomez
Marie Humbert
Addison Gilbert
Cadence Jerrell
Elise Bachman
Fallon Hughes
Livia Yonkers
Ciara Brady Campbell
Abigail Doyle
Kyra Gentile
Niamh McLellan
Juliette Daly
Liston Kupec-Kerachsky
Violet Walter
Haven Wiley
Reagan Luck
Casey Wolf

Erin Scholten
 Johanna Schnell
Isabelle Girondi
Colleen Robertshaw
Anna McGlew
Greta Johnson
Carolina Rivera
Quinn Hirs
Casey Gately
Adele Kushner
Eileen Wick
Sophie Lyon

Ayla Williamson
Maeve Conry
Regina Gibson
Addison Donaghy

McDonnell Mortalo : Cuige Laighean, Eire

Trinity Academy : Mid America Region, USA

Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach : Western Region, Canada
Walsh Kelley : Southern Region, USA

Burke School of Irish Dance, OH : Mid America Region, USA
Harney Pender Keady Academy : New England Region, USA
Rince Na Tiarna : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

The Michaela Hinds Academy : Eastern Region, Canada
Tara : Western Region, USA

Bell : Mid America Region, USA

Culkin : Southern Region, USA

O’Shea-Chaplin : New England Region, USA

Brady Campbell : Mid America Region, USA

Inishfree : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

Triggle Academy : Southern Region, USA

McGahan Lees : Southern Region, England

Flynn : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

Scoil Rince Luimni : New England Region, USA

Blakey : Western Region, Canada

Celtic Steps : Western Region, USA

Harris-Grieco Academy : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Mullane Godley : Mid America Region, USA

The Michaela Hinds Academy : Eastern Region, Canada
Culkin : Southern Region, USA

Bell : Mid America Region, USA

Trinity Academy : Mid America Region, USA

Doherty Petri : USA & Ireland

Onodrach Mulhern Geraghty : USA & Ireland

Drake : Southern Region, USA

The Brennan-Lucey Academy : New England Region, USA
Clann Lir Academy : New England Region, USA
Wilson-Bryson-Dennis School : Eastern Region, Canada
Wick : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

Shandon-O’Regan : Southern Region, USA

Murphy Academy : New England Region, USA
Penk-O’Donnell : Western Region, Canada

Trinity Academy : Mid America Region, USA

Glencastle Irish Dancers : Mid America Region, USA



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
)
193
19
195
1%
197
198
199
200
201
20
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Eliza Curran
Emma Tully

Eden Hartwick
Molly McGrath
Kiley King
Gabrielle Girondi
Katie Byrne
Mackenzie Freschi
Harper Jessen
Allison Herman
Delaney Woods
Madelyn Murer
Yaromira Barysheva
Kacey Franco
Maigue King
Adelynn Phipps
Elizabeth Downie
Hortensia Moran
Kylie Brennan
Nola Pinkham
Shay Spanier
Nora Dejournett
Shealyn Morse
Lauren Devuyst
Michaela Marshy

- Lauren McHone

Cassin : New England Region, USA

Brady Academy : New England Region, USA
Kavanagh Porter: USA & Ireland

Emerald Isle : Mid Atlantic Region, USA

Clan Rince : Western Region, USA

Bell : Mid America Region, USA

Clann Lir Academy : New England Region, USA
Jackie Flynn Academy : Western Region, USA
Celtic Steps : Western Region, USA

Rince Na Tiarna : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Finnegan : Eastern Region, Canada

Rankin Holland : Mid America Region, USA
Blakey O’Brien : Western Region, Canada
Anam Cara : New England Region, USA
Connick School of Irish Dance : Southern Region, USA
Doherty Petri : USA & Ireland

Leneghan : Mid America Region, USA

Drake : Mexico

Bell : Mid America Region, USA

Brady Academy : New England Region, USA
Celtic Academy : Mid America Region, USA
Goode Academy : Southern Region, USA
Francis Academy : Mid Atlantic Region, USA
Nugent : Mid America Region, USA

Ottawa Irish Dance Company : Eastern Region, Canada

Trinity Academy : Mid America Region, USA



